
Score W L PF PA PD
Saturday, November 9, 2024 9:00 Hampton Inn 6 0 202 108 94

Saturday, November 16, 2024 8:00 Geico Jerry's 33-11 Geico Local Office 5 1 193 135 58
9:00 Metalsa Kem 38-33 Kem Wealth Mgmt. 4 2 188 145 43

10:00 Bolinger Scott's 31-10 West. KY Door 4 2 200 175 25
11:30 Hampton Inn Mayorga 27-5 Metalsa 3 3 197 175 22
12:30 Working Hands W. KY Door 26-44 Bolinger 3 3 125 118 7

Saturday, November 23, 2024 1:30 W. KY Door Metalsa 39-38 Working Hands 2 4 134 147 -13
Games @ CCHS 2:30 Mayorga Bolinger 15-37 Mayorga Ranch 2 4 80 152 -72

3:30 Hampton Inn Working Hands 30-12 Jerry's Auto Wash 1 5 121 168 -47

4:30 Jerry's Kem 25-38 Scott's Auto Sales 0 6 68 185 -117
5:30 Scott's Geico 15-36 30 30 1508 1508 0

Saturday, December 14, 2024 8:00 Kem Scott's 52-13
9:00 Geico W. KY Door 28-38 Tie Breakers:

10:00 Hampton Inn Bolinger 32-16 Most Wins
11:30 Mayorga Metalsa 13-28 Head to Head
12:30 Working Hands Jerry's 27-21 Point Differential

Saturday, December 21, 2024 8:00 Working Hands Bolinger 16-18 Coin Toss
9:00 Jerry's Scott's 25-14

10:00 Kem W. KY Door 27-22
11:30 Metalsa Hampton Inn 33-40
12:30 Mayorga Geico 6-28

Friday, January 3, 2025 5:30 Metalsa Geico 39-41
6:30 Jerry's Mayorga 23-27
7:30 W. KY Door Hampton Inn 28-40

Saturday, January 4, 2025 8:00 Scott's Working Hands 7-27
9:00 Kem Bolinger 24-14

10:00 Scott's Mayorga 9-14
11:30 W. KY Door Jerry's 29-16
12:30 Hampton Inn Kem 33-14
1:30 Bolinger Metalsa 9-21
2:30 Geico Working Hands 27-26

Friday, January 10, 2025 5:30 Bolinger Geico
6:30 Kem Working Hands
7:30 Scott's Hampton Inn

Saturday, January 11, 2025 8:00 Jerry's Metalsa
9:00 W. KY Door Mayorga

10:00 Hampton Inn Jerry's
11:30 Mayorga Working Hands
12:30 Geico Kem
1:30 Metalsa Scott's
2:30 Bolinger W. KY Door

Monday, January 20, 2025 5:30 1
6:30 2

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 5:30 3
6:30 4
7:30 5

Wednesday, January 22, 2025 5:30 6
6:30 7

Friday, January 24, 2025 5:30
6:30

Saturday, January 25, 2025 10:30

2024-25 Jr. Pro at the Plex 

Jamboree at HHS
Court 2

W(6) V W(7)

3rd and 4th Grade Game Schedule

Bottom Seed
Top Seed

W(2) V W(5)
W(3) V W(4)

3rd V 6th
4th V 5th

1st V W(1)
2nd V 7th

8th V 9th


